
Dishwasher Heating elements 
Résistences pour lave-vaisselle

Resistencias lavavajillas
ТЭНы для посудомоечных машин

Resistenze lavastoviglie

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                    

HTR101BO
CANDY

2150 W
230 V

Original code: 
282746 
290501

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                    

HTR102BO
CANDY

2900 W
230 V

Original code: 
287747

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100CY
CANDY

1950 W
230 V

Original code: 
92201730

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR104CY

1950 W
230 V

Original code: 
91200137

CANDY

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR105CY

1950 W
230 V 

Original code: 
92218049

CANDY

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100AD
ARDO

2200 W
230 V

Original code: 
524007400
524007401 
524007000

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100AR
ARISTON

2200 W
240 V

Original code: 
041752 
041093

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR101AR
ARISTON

2400 W
230 V

Original code: 
041252

 

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR102AR

2300 W
230 V

Original code: 
144898 
046319
066598

ARISTON

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR103AR

1800 W
230 V

Original code: 
144256
066602

ARISTON



Dishwasher Heating elements 
Résistences pour lave-vaisselle

Resistencias lavavajillas
ТЭНы для посудомоечных машин

Resistenze lavastoviglie

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR106CY
CANDY

 1950 W
230 V 

Original code: 
41006831

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100ID
INDESIT

2000 W
230 V

Original code: 
105287 
105284

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR101ID
INDESIT

2500 W
230 V

Original code: 
105283

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100SM
SMEG

2200 W
230 V

Original code: 
806890197 

025665

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR101SM
SMEG

2100 W
230 V

Original code: 
806890271

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR102SM
SMEG

1850 W
230 V

Original code: 
806890379 

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR103SM
SMEG

2100 W
230 V

Original code: 
806890358

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR104SM
SMEG

1800 W
230 V

Original code: 
806890241

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100TA
TAURUS

1800 W
230 V

Original code: 
31X3341

ECOLINE

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100TB
THOMSON - GORENJE

2400 W
230 V

Original code: 
31X3341

 



Dishwasher Heating elements 
Résistences pour lave-vaisselle

Resistencias lavavajillas
ТЭНы для посудомоечных машин

Resistenze lavastoviglie

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR100ZN
ELECTROLUX - ZANUSSI

1900 W
230 V

Original code: 
1520166214

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

HTR101ZN

1900 W
230 V

Original code: 
50232795000
50248390002 

326201143
326200986

ELECTROLUX - ZANUSSI

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          

                                          
                                                                                                        
                                          


